
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.073

0.000
0.000
0.103
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

<0.03 μg/ml

<0.12 μg/ml
<0.06 μg/ml
<0.02 μg/ml
<0.02 μg/ml
<0.16 μg/ml

<0.05 μg/ml
<0.03 μg/ml
<0.05 μg/ml
<0.05 μg/ml

0.000

0.000

0.543
0.000
0.000
0.000

<0.04 μg/ml
<0.04 μg/ml

<0.03 μg/ml
<0.04 μg/ml
<0.02 μg/ml
<0.03 μg/ml

<0.03 μg/ml

<0.04 μg/ml

<0.04 μg/ml

<0.04 μg/ml
<0.06 μg/ml
<0.03 μg/ml

<0.04 μg/ml

<0.06 μg/ml
<0.15 μg/ml

<0.02 μg/ml

<0.08 μg/ml
<0.03 μg/ml
<0.03 μg/ml
<0.06 μg/ml
<0.04 μg/ml

<0.03 μg/ml

μg/ml
μg/ml
μg/ml

μg/ml

<0.05 μg/ml
<0.03 μg/ml
<0.04 μg/ml
<0.03 μg/ml
<0.02 μg/ml
<0.04 μg/ml
<0.03 μg/ml
<0.05 μg/ml

M

L

μg/ml

μg/ml
μg/ml

μg/ml

μg/ml
μg/ml
μg/ml
μg/ml
μg/ml
μg/ml
μg/ml

μg/ml
μg/ml

L

μg/ml

μg/ml

μg/ml

μg/ml
μg/ml

μg/ml

0.161

μg/ml

0.103
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.338

0.426

0.000
0.000
0.690
0.000
0.000

μg/ml
μg/ml

μg/ml

μg/ml
μg/ml
μg/ml
μg/ml

μg/ml
μg/ml

μg/ml
μg/ml

μg/ml

Wheat Pollen

Bermuda
Johnson
June (Kentucky Blue)
Meadow Fescue

Orchard
Redtop

TREES

Rye, Perennial
Sweet Vernal
Timothy

CROPS

Dog
Dust Mite Mix
Feather Mix
Guinea Pig
Horse
Mouse
Rabbit

Alfalfa Pollen
Corn Pollen

GRASSES
Bahia

Cottonwood, Western

Alder, White
Ash, White
Bayberry (Wax Myrtle)
Beech, American

Cypress, Arizona
Cypress, Bald
Elm, American
Eucalyptus
Hickory, Shagbark

Birch, River (Red)
Birch, White
Box, Elder

Cedar, Mountain
Cedar, Red
Cottonwood, Eastern

Juniper, Western
Maple, Red

Clinic:

IgE ALLERGEN

Nine Dunwoody Park, Suite 122
Dunwoody, GA 30338
Phone: 678-736-6374

Fax: 770-674-1701
Info@PrecisionPointDiagnostics.com 

SCORE REFERENCE RANGEUNITS

ENVIRONMENTAL
Cat Hair
Cockroach Mix

0.000
0.000

L

μg/ml
μg/ml
μg/ml

L

0.000
0.000
0.132
0.015
0.000
0.161
0.000

μg/ml
μg/ml

L

L

L

<0.02 μg/ml
Mulberry, White μg/ml L <0.05 μg/ml

This test was developed and its performance characteristics determined by Dunwoody Labs or third-party reference affiliates. This test is not FDA approved, and FDA clearance is not currently 

required for clinical use. Results are not intended to be used as the sole means for clinical diagnosis. Clinical correlation is required.

Oak, Red μg/ml L <0.1 μg/ml

Maple, Sugar

LOW MODERATE HIGH

M H

Precision Airborne Allergy
L
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μg/ml
μg/ml

0.044
0.250

0.000

0.279

0.000

0.161
0.367
0.161
0.191
0.191
0.044
0.000

L

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

2.686
0.279
0.778

0.000

0.000
0.000
1.688
0.000
0.000
0.000

<0.13 μg/ml
<0.04 μg/ml
<0.04 μg/ml
<0.1 μg/ml

<0.06 μg/ml
<0.05 μg/ml
<0.05 μg/ml
<0.05 μg/ml
<1.5 μg/ml

<0.06 μg/ml

<0.09 μg/ml
<0.06 μg/ml

<0.12 μg/ml
<0.1 μg/ml

<0.06 μg/ml

<0.03 μg/ml
<0.04 μg/ml
<0.06 μg/ml
<0.02 μg/ml
<0.03 μg/ml
<0.02 μg/ml
<0.04 μg/ml

<0.03 μg/ml
<0.02 μg/ml
<0.02 μg/ml
<0.04 μg/ml
<0.02 μg/ml

<0.06 μg/ml
<0.65 μg/ml
<0.06 μg/ml
<0.03 μg/ml
<0.02 μg/ml

<0.03 μg/ml

Nine Dunwoody Park, Suite 122
Dunwoody, GA 30338
Phone: 678-736-6374

Fax: 770-674-1701

<0.03 μg/ml

Clinic:

PRECISION POINT DIAGNOSTICS
9 DUNWOODY PARK, SUITE 122
DUNWOODY, GA 30338
Phone: (678)736-6374
Fax: 770-674-1701

REFERENCE RANGE

<0.03 μg/ml
<0.03 μg/ml
<0.05 μg/ml
<0.03 μg/ml

μg/ml

μg/ml
μg/ml
μg/ml
μg/ml
μg/ml
μg/ml
μg/ml
μg/ml
μg/ml

μg/ml0.000

0.000

0.000
0.103
0.073

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.338
0.000

μg/ml

Trichophyton mentagrophytes

Drechslera spicifera
Epidermophyton floccosum

Russian Thistle
Sagebrush, Common
Saltbush, Annual
Sorrel/Dock Mix

Mucor plumbeus
Penicillium (Mix)
Rhizopus oryzae
Rhodotorula mucilaginosa

Alternaria alternata

Aureobasidium pullulans
Botrytis cinerea

Wingscale

Chaetomium globosum
Cladosporium cladosporioides

Epicoccum nigrum

MOLDS
Acremonium strictum

Fusarium moniliforme

Pine, White
Pine, Yellow (Southern)

Sample ID: 2005210000

DOB: 1/1/1981

Sample Date:  

Receive Date: 

Report Date:  

Patient Name: SAMPLE PATIENT

Requistion ID: 2005210000

Nettle
Pig Weed, Rough
Pig Weed, Spiny

TREES

Plantain, English

Poplar, White
Queen Palm
Sweetgum
Sycamore, American
Walnut, Black

Kochia (Firebush)
Lamb's Quarters

Willow, Black

WEEDS
Cocklebur

Mixed Ragweed (G/S)
Mugwort, Common

Pecan Pollen

Oak, Virginia Live μg/ml <0.14 μg/ml
<0.14 μg/ml
<0.04 μg/ml

ALLERGEN IgE UNITS

μg/ml

L
L
L

Oak, White
Olive Pollen

0.367
0.396
0.073

SCORE

μg/ml

L

μg/ml

μg/ml
μg/ml
μg/ml

μg/ml
μg/ml
μg/ml
μg/ml
μg/ml
μg/ml

μg/ml

L
L

μg/ml
μg/ml

μg/ml

μg/ml
μg/ml
μg/ml
μg/ml

M

μg/ml
μg/ml
μg/ml
μg/ml

μg/ml
μg/ml

This test was developed and its performance characteristics determined by Dunwoody Labs or third-party reference affiliates. This test is not FDA approved, and FDA clearance is not currently 

required for clinical use. Results are not intended to be used as the sole means for clinical diagnosis. Clinical correlation is required.

L
L
M
L
L
L

L
L
L
L

Dog Fennel 0.000 μg/ml <0.03 μg/ml

Dandelion 0.000 μg/ml <0.06 μg/ml

Precision Airborne Allergy

LOW MODERATE HIGH

M HL
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